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  Elite Hommes  1977-1996  

1064 BOULAMA Mohammed 1993 Bienne 33:35.2

1101 LEBOEUF François 1985 35:37.4

1009 REY Michaël 1983 Montana 35:56.9

1085 RAPILLARD Stéphane 1983 36:26.5

1102 MOULIN Xavier 1979 36:28.0

1035 BONVIN Mathieu 1988 36:28.0

1079 NANCHEN Lucas 1995 37:02.1

1015 COMBY Yoan 1992 Perraudin Sports Edelweiss Riddes 39:20.5

1110 DELALEY Simon 1987 39:30.1

1084 RAPILLARD Laurent 1977 39:58.0

1106 DUGAST Nathan 1996 40:55.0

1038 ROCHAT Vincent 1980 Triathlon Club Valais Crans-Montana 40:59.5

1100 LAMON Alexandre 1989 41:05.4

1071 PERRIN Reynald 1989 Edelweiss Fully 41:35.6

1014 BENEY Jean-Luc 1980 Edelweiss Conthey 41:38.5

1036 DEBONS Nicolas 1978 Triathlon Club Valais Triathlon Club Valais Savièse 42:49.6

1069 THALMANN Etienne 1992 Pully 43:28.3

1058 SCHNEIDER Davy 1990 Grimisuat 43:43.5

1016 JEAN Patrick 1983 Scpcvs Edelweiss Sion 43:44.5

1034 REY Alexandre 1982 Youl'team Edelweiss Lens 44:30.8

1030 VALIQUER Frédéric 1982 équipe Compressport  New Conc Sierre 44:58.6

1041 REY Didier 1987 45:13.0

1051 NAOUX Alexandre 1978 Flanthey 45:20.7

1094 PIASENTA Gael 1984 46:39.8

1108 REY Yves 1981 46:54.1

1089 BERCLAZ Kérim 1989 48:06.5

1011 CRETTOL David 1977 50:36.0

1057 FOURNIER Yannick 1992 Nendaz 52:50.9

1052 LAMON Julien 1983 Flanthey 52:55.0

1065 JATON Dylan 1996 Blonay 54:05.4

1073 FAUL Pierre 1986 Epalinges 55:22.2

1059 SCHNEIDER Teddy 1990 55:24.8

1042 DEVANTHERY Frédéric 1985 Lens 55:46.6

1074 FAUL Francois 1989 Epalinges 56:01.3

1070 LE CLECH Julien 1985 Flyhigh Lausanne 57:04.7

1022 LUYET Charly 1981 Ollon Vs 57:05.6

1017 WERLEN Sebastien 1990 Csi Deux Rives Riddes 57:15.4

1068 PFISTER Nicolas 1978 Uvrier 59:03.6

  Elite Dames  1977-1996  

1104 PONT COMBE Séverine 1979 41:32.0
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1056 FIECHTER Jennifer 1992 Leysin 42:59.9

1072 CAVALLI Paola 1979 Pellissier Sport Pellissier Sport Les Mayens-De-Sion 44:19.3

1024 ZANINI Elodie 1980 Grimisuat 45:16.1

1044 ISOZ Myriam 1982 Sierre 46:34.0

1103 SCHMIDLIN Federica 1977 50:16.7

1090 BACH Géraldine 1992 50:54.6

1067 PFISTER Brigitte 1983 Uvrier 57:58.7

  Dames 1  1967-1976  

1075 HEUSLER Patricia 1974 Ca Sierre Leuk Stadt 49:47.1

1050 PERRET MORISOLI Annouk 1974 Grimisuat 55:16.6

1048 LEBACQ Isabel 1971 Chermignon D'en Bas 57:53.3

1109 WALTREGNY Sandra 1973 58:32.5

  Hommes 1  1967-1976  

1097 MOULIN Rodrigue 1976 38:35.3

1047 RIBEIRO Rui 1971 Crans-Montana 38:59.4

1043 FELLEY Jean-Yves 1971 Cs 13 Etoiles Bramois 39:26.9

1023 DELETROZ Richard 1969 Es AyentAnzère Ayent 39:30.8

1080 TARCIS Ançay 1970 41:59.5

1062 GÜNTER Stéphane 1972 Einigen 42:43.6

1037 MOOS Yvan 1973 Es Ayent Es Ayent Ayent 43:56.2

1001 BERTHOUD Jean-Philippe 1975 Carnalens Icogne 45:36.2

1099 BLANC Raphaël 1974 47:07.2

1055 HOTTINGER Jérôme 1975 Grône 48:27.4

1076 ROBYR Xavier 1969 51:07.4

1098 VOLTOLINI David 1971 51:37.1

1021 TERRETTAZ Olivier 1975 Edelweiss Erde 52:04.6

1081 STEINER Christian 1975 54:53.3

1045 DUC Philippe 1967 3971 Chermignon D'en Bas 56:40.7

  Juniors Filles  1997-2001  

1078 NANCHEN Clémence 1997 46:06.9

1092 LANG Charlotte 2001 53:01.7

  Juniors Hommes  1997-2001  

1091 LANG Tristan 1999 38:30.2
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1063 GÜNTER Jonas 2000 Tv Spiez Einigen 38:49.0

1018 CORDONIER Pierre 2001 Ca Sierre Diogne 41:03.3

1028 BETRISEY Louis 2001 Mountain Performance Lens 45:34.2

1029 LUGON-MOULIN Johann 2000 Lens 49:24.7

1077 ROBYE Maxime 2001 51:10.7

1040 ROMAILLER Jonas 2001 Societé Tir De Lens Flanthey 53:56.0

1004 DUC Zacchary 1997 Chermignon 58:42.1

  Dames 2  1957-1966  

1088 WETTER Anita 1963 50:01.5

1005 JUNOD Marcelline 1961 Mase 59:47.9

1053 TORRENT Janine 1957 Grône 1h14:53.4

  Hommes 2  1957-1966  

1031 FAO Samuel 1959 Verbier 38:54.1

1105 MARET Emmanuel 1960 47:17.4

1060 MONNET Christian 1965 Martigny 48:50.0

1066 JATON Claude 1960 Teysalpi Blonay 49:17.6

1083 BLANC Christian 1966 50:45.3

1046 KOHL Stephan 1963 Casion Grône 51:06.3

1087 BRIGUET Claude 1961 51:18.3

1054 LASSA Gilles 1962 Mase 59:03.0

  Dames 3  *-1956  

1039 WULLSCHLEGER Catherine 1956 Sc Obergoms Naters 56:13.7

1033 SCHIBLI Gaby 1953 Steg Steg 59:11.3

  Hommes 3   *-1956  

1086 ABRANTES José 1955 42:08.2

1082 SHORT Mike 1948 43:20.2

1096 KUONEN Peter 1951 44:02.1

1032 SCHIBLI Armin 1946 Steg Steg 49:19.4

1006 MORAND Dominique 1953 Pont De La Morge Sion 49:28.7

1061 PERREN Ulysse 1943 Randogne 53:35.4

1095 CLIVAZ Nicolas 1951 54:15.9

1027 BEAUD Jean-Paul 1949 Puplinge/genève 57:04.0
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1012 BAGNOUD Jean-Victor 1948 Ca Sierre Chermignon 58:56.9

1093 PIASENTA Patrice 1955 1h00:34.9

1020 PLETSCHET René 1934 FvaWlv Comité Zermatt 1h32:52.8

  Scratch Dames  

1104 PONT COMBE Séverine 1979 41:32.0

1056 FIECHTER Jennifer 1992 Leysin 42:59.9

1072 CAVALLI Paola 1979 Pellissier Sport Pellissier Sport Les Mayens-De-Sion 44:19.3

1024 ZANINI Elodie 1980 Grimisuat 45:16.1

1078 NANCHEN Clémence 1997 46:06.9

1044 ISOZ Myriam 1982 Sierre 46:34.0

1075 HEUSLER Patricia 1974 Ca Sierre Leuk Stadt 49:47.1

1088 WETTER Anita 1963 50:01.5

1103 SCHMIDLIN Federica 1977 50:16.7

1090 BACH Géraldine 1992 50:54.6

1092 LANG Charlotte 2001 53:01.7

1050 PERRET MORISOLI Annouk 1974 Grimisuat 55:16.6

1039 WULLSCHLEGER Catherine 1956 Sc Obergoms Naters 56:13.7

1048 LEBACQ Isabel 1971 Chermignon D'en Bas 57:53.3

1067 PFISTER Brigitte 1983 Uvrier 57:58.7

1109 WALTREGNY Sandra 1973 58:32.5

1033 SCHIBLI Gaby 1953 Steg Steg 59:11.3

1005 JUNOD Marcelline 1961 Mase 59:47.9

1053 TORRENT Janine 1957 Grône 1h14:53.4

  Scratch Hommes  

1064 BOULAMA Mohammed 1993 Bienne 33:35.2

1101 LEBOEUF François 1985 35:37.4

1009 REY Michaël 1983 Montana 35:56.9

1085 RAPILLARD Stéphane 1983 36:26.5

1102 MOULIN Xavier 1979 36:28.0

1035 BONVIN Mathieu 1988 36:28.0

1079 NANCHEN Lucas 1995 37:02.1

1091 LANG Tristan 1999 38:30.2

1097 MOULIN Rodrigue 1976 38:35.3

1063 GÜNTER Jonas 2000 Tv Spiez Einigen 38:49.0

1031 FAO Samuel 1959 Verbier 38:54.1

1047 RIBEIRO Rui 1971 Crans-Montana 38:59.4

1015 COMBY Yoan 1992 Perraudin Sports Edelweiss Riddes 39:20.5

1043 FELLEY Jean-Yves 1971 Cs 13 Etoiles Bramois 39:26.9
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1110 DELALEY Simon 1987 39:30.1

1023 DELETROZ Richard 1969 Es AyentAnzère Ayent 39:30.8

1084 RAPILLARD Laurent 1977 39:58.0

1106 DUGAST Nathan 1996 40:55.0

1038 ROCHAT Vincent 1980 Triathlon Club Valais Crans-Montana 40:59.5

1018 CORDONIER Pierre 2001 Ca Sierre Diogne 41:03.3

1100 LAMON Alexandre 1989 41:05.4

1071 PERRIN Reynald 1989 Edelweiss Fully 41:35.6

1014 BENEY Jean-Luc 1980 Edelweiss Conthey 41:38.5

1080 TARCIS Ançay 1970 41:59.5

1086 ABRANTES José 1955 42:08.2

1062 GÜNTER Stéphane 1972 Einigen 42:43.6

1036 DEBONS Nicolas 1978 Triathlon Club Valais Triathlon Club Valais Savièse 42:49.6

1082 SHORT Mike 1948 43:20.2

1069 THALMANN Etienne 1992 Pully 43:28.3

1058 SCHNEIDER Davy 1990 Grimisuat 43:43.5

1016 JEAN Patrick 1983 Scpcvs Edelweiss Sion 43:44.5

1037 MOOS Yvan 1973 Es Ayent Es Ayent Ayent 43:56.2

1096 KUONEN Peter 1951 44:02.1

1034 REY Alexandre 1982 Youl'team Edelweiss Lens 44:30.8

1030 VALIQUER Frédéric 1982 équipe Compressport  New Conc Sierre 44:58.6

1041 REY Didier 1987 45:13.0

1051 NAOUX Alexandre 1978 Flanthey 45:20.7

1028 BETRISEY Louis 2001 Mountain Performance Lens 45:34.2

1001 BERTHOUD Jean-Philippe 1975 Carnalens Icogne 45:36.2

1094 PIASENTA Gael 1984 46:39.8

1108 REY Yves 1981 46:54.1

1099 BLANC Raphaël 1974 47:07.2

1105 MARET Emmanuel 1960 47:17.4

1089 BERCLAZ Kérim 1989 48:06.5

1055 HOTTINGER Jérôme 1975 Grône 48:27.4

1060 MONNET Christian 1965 Martigny 48:50.0

1066 JATON Claude 1960 Teysalpi Blonay 49:17.6

1032 SCHIBLI Armin 1946 Steg Steg 49:19.4

1029 LUGON-MOULIN Johann 2000 Lens 49:24.7

1006 MORAND Dominique 1953 Pont De La Morge Sion 49:28.7

1011 CRETTOL David 1977 50:36.0

1083 BLANC Christian 1966 50:45.3

1046 KOHL Stephan 1963 Casion Grône 51:06.3

1076 ROBYR Xavier 1969 51:07.4

1077 ROBYE Maxime 2001 51:10.7

1087 BRIGUET Claude 1961 51:18.3

1098 VOLTOLINI David 1971 51:37.1

1021 TERRETTAZ Olivier 1975 Edelweiss Erde 52:04.6

1057 FOURNIER Yannick 1992 Nendaz 52:50.9
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1052 LAMON Julien 1983 Flanthey 52:55.0

1061 PERREN Ulysse 1943 Randogne 53:35.4

1040 ROMAILLER Jonas 2001 Societé Tir De Lens Flanthey 53:56.0

1065 JATON Dylan 1996 Blonay 54:05.4

1095 CLIVAZ Nicolas 1951 54:15.9

1081 STEINER Christian 1975 54:53.3

1073 FAUL Pierre 1986 Epalinges 55:22.2

1059 SCHNEIDER Teddy 1990 55:24.8

1042 DEVANTHERY Frédéric 1985 Lens 55:46.6

1074 FAUL Francois 1989 Epalinges 56:01.3

1045 DUC Philippe 1967 3971 Chermignon D'en Bas 56:40.7

1027 BEAUD Jean-Paul 1949 Puplinge/genève 57:04.0

1070 LE CLECH Julien 1985 Flyhigh Lausanne 57:04.7

1022 LUYET Charly 1981 Ollon Vs 57:05.6

1017 WERLEN Sebastien 1990 Csi Deux Rives Riddes 57:15.4

1004 DUC Zacchary 1997 Chermignon 58:42.1

1012 BAGNOUD Jean-Victor 1948 Ca Sierre Chermignon 58:56.9

1054 LASSA Gilles 1962 Mase 59:03.0

1068 PFISTER Nicolas 1978 Uvrier 59:03.6

1093 PIASENTA Patrice 1955 1h00:34.9

1020 PLETSCHET René 1934 FvaWlv Comité Zermatt 1h32:52.8
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1243 ABRANTES Madalena 1957 Icogne 1h14:53.9

1245 ARLETTAZ Diane 1976 Flanthey 1h28:08.4

1276 BAGNOUD Myriam 1979 Lens 1h02:53.0

1259 BAKETOW Arkadi 1959 Zurich 1h10:39.3

1300 BERTHOUD Christelle 1983 Carnalens Icogne 1h16:05.5

1233 BETRISEY Jérôme 1971 Lens 52:20.2

1258 BETRISEY Rémy 1952 Uvrier 1h07:07.2

1257 BETRISEY Xenia 1955 Uvrier 1h13:04.4

1277 BIDIVILLE Martine 1962 1h20:09.9

1282 BONVIN Aline 1999 Flanthey 1h22:50.0

1198 BONVIN Hervé 1967 53:56.1

1228 BONVIN Raphael 1977 Flanthey 1h28:15.2

1249 BORER Séverine 1976 Savièse 56:54.3

1217 BRIGUET Christian 1970 57:45.3

1211 BRUNNER Céline 1981 1h22:15.1

1237 BRUTTIN Christophe 1971 Grône 54:11.3

1299 CHESEAUX Johanne 1975 Saxon 1h06:02.0

1202 CORDONIER Anne-Christine 1985 1h02:31.9

1238 CORDONIER Emilie 1985 Patrice Et Sandrine Cordonier Lens 1h44:03.3

1239 CORDONIER Patrice 1977 Patrice Et Sandrine Cordonier Lens 1h44:08.0

1200 CORDONIER Sandrine 1974 1h02:48.6

1227 CORDONIER Sophie 1979 Lausanne 1h06:48.5

1287 DALLA PALMA Adrien 2001 49:53.4

1286 DALLA PALMA Elise 2001 1h01:34.8

1288 DALLA PALMA Renato 1964 1h11:43.2

1266 DAYER Tess 1969 Sion 1h14:25.3

1002 DE JOFFREY Gilbert 1960 Bramois 55:09.6

1003 DE JOFFREY Patricia 1960 Bramois 1h06:06.9

1271 DELETROZ Aurélie 2001 Es AyentAnzère Ayent 1h05:17.2

1272 DELETROZ Julie 2001 Es AyentAnzère Ayent 1h05:44.8

1232 DELETROZ Lise-Marie 1947 Es Ayent Ayent 1h12:54.7

1226 DELEZE Caroline 1979 59:09.9

1250 EMERY Alexandre 1981 Fanfare Edelweiss Flanthey 53:00.6

1253 EMERY Annemarie 1980 Lens 1h02:41.8

1289 EMERY Catherine 1971 1h11:52.2

1225 EMERY Clarisse 1986 Flanthey 1h03:19.2

1212 EMERY Claude-Alain 1978 1h22:11.8

1244 EMERY David 1981 Flanthey 53:50.4

1235 EMERY Lucien 1994 51:02.8

1218 EMERY Nicolas 1981 1h04:06.4

1247 EMERY Stéphane 1995 Tir Lens Lens 54:34.0

1260 FAVRE Léonie 1988 Buchard Voyages Sa Riddes 1h05:47.2

1298 FERNANDEZ MEIRINO Luis 1980 Lens 50:31.0
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1204 FERREIRA Madeleine 1959 1h08:55.4

1252 FOSTIER Corentin 1988 Team Morestel Grône 54:47.9

1284 FOURNIER Laurence 1978 Es Ayent Grimisuat 1h11:08.5

1207 GELLERSTAD Christian 1968 59:55.6

1206 GELLERSTAD Nicole 1969 1h16:54.9

1255 GLAUS-CLIVAZ Kathia 1972 Wangen 1h14:25.8

1199 GOYETTE Anne 1970 56:19.7

1262 GRECUCCIO Nicandrina 1963 Sierre 1h16:45.1

1209 JACCOUD Christophe 1971 53:24.6

1267 KUONEN Julien 1985 Az Sport Sierre 46:46.3

1222 LAMON Pierre-Martin 1945 1h15:10.3

1265 LUGON-MOULIN Laetitia 2001 Lens 1h04:33.8

1297 MABILLARD Martine 1974 Groupement Sportif De ChermignLens 1h10:38.0

1241 MAEHLI Martine 1968 Randogne 1h02:03.9

1210 MARET Jean 1951 1h03:14.6

1270 MAYOR Guillaume 1982 Icogne 1h05:11.9

1296 MORARD Aline 1983 Lens 1h05:12.9

1261 MOREND Fabienne 1963 Buchard Voyages Sa Les Vérines 1h04:07.6

1213 NANCHEN Benjamin 1983 59:16.3

1256 NANCHEN Sandrine 2001 Lens 1h02:24.0

1295 NAOUX Astrid 1977 Lens 1h17:16.6

1240 PERREN Nathalie 1968 Granges 1h02:10.9

1197 PETER Sylviane 1962 1h04:47.2

1214 PETITJEAN Sophie 1976 1h06:30.3

1263 PEZZUTO Maria-Lauretana 1975 Sierre 1h16:10.5

1268 PEZZUTO Pellegrino 1973 Sierre 59:11.3

1215 PRAPLAN Nathalie 1988 1h29:25.4

1205 RAPILLARD Sylvie 1986 54:25.5

1220 REY Arlette 1953 1h58:13.1

1264 REY Catherine 1958 Sion 1h10:50.0

1203 REY Floriane 1985 1h02:32.3

1246 REY Joëlle 1973 Montana 1h28:08.8

1219 REY Paul 1950 1h42:49.8

1275 REY Pauline 2000 Flanthey 1h22:50.4

1223 REY Sophie 2005 1h05:44.5

1248 RIBEIRO Marie 1974 Crans-Montana 1h14:54.3

1201 RIBORDY Nathalie 1965 1h13:14.3

1278 ROMAILLER François 1965 1h20:09.3

1251 ROSSIER Guilllaume 1986 Buchard Voyages Leytron 49:23.4

1269 ROUX Géraldine 1973 Grimisuat 1h10:54.4

1283 SERMIER Céline 1980 Sierre 1h02:55.0
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1285 SOLIOZ Arnaud 1987 Mollens 1h16:37.5

1294 SOLIOZ Diane 1986 Mollens 1h16:36.4

1221 TAPPAREL Mariette 1961 1h02:31.5

1236 TERRETTAZ Anne 1981 Lens 1h10:49.5

1281 TONOSSI Susanne 1965 Saclentse 58:46.3

1216 TORRENT Simon 1978 54:58.0

1224 TURC Patrick 1985 59:26.3

1234 VAN GELDER Perig 1988 1h05:48.0

1208 VAN  DER VLIET Marlène 1961 1h22:14.6

1293 VERGèRES Delphine 1981 Savièse 1h05:12.4

1280 VERHAEGEN Marco 1961 Saclentse 52:57.9

1292 VIANIN Jérôme 1985 Sion 1h09:23.2

1279 VOUILLOZ Stéphanie 1976 Saxon 1h02:12.0

1291 WANNIER Cécilia 1975 Crans-Montana 1h16:27.2

1230 ZEDI Michaël 1984 Les Papys Chermignon 1h09:23.6
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  Mini Filles  2010-*  

1 36 FRANZETTI Clarisse 2010 Ayent 4:26.3

2 23 EMERY Nicole 2010 Lens 4:51.9 25.6

3 55 GIOLI Luana 2012 4:56.4 30.1

4 46 PFISTER Noélie 2010 Uvrier 5:25.9 59.6

5 48 HEUSLER Kiara 2011 Leuk Stadt 5:27.9 1:01.6

6 19 PERRITAZ Alexia 2011 Lens 5:39.4 1:13.1

7 18 BRIGUET Laora 2010 Lens 5:44.7 1:18.4

8 25 CONSTANTIN Marie 2010 Es Ayent Es Ayent Ayent 5:58.6 1:32.3

9 31 PEZZUTO Evie 2011 Sierre 6:13.7 1:47.4

10 15 CRISINEL Madelene 2011 Lens 6:25.3 1:59.0

11 59 MAYOR Léa 2012 6:28.1 2:01.8

12 22 WANNIER Léa 2011 Crans-Montana 6:29.2 2:02.9

13 5 SCHWAB Alicia 2011 Lens 6:43.5 2:17.2

14 63 BONVIN Emma 2013 7:11.7 2:45.4

15 13 VAN GEEL Romane 2011 Lens 7:49.3 3:23.0

16 61 EMERY Lisa 2012 8:39.8 4:13.5

17 30 REY Justine 2013 Montana Village 8:44.9 4:18.6

  Mini Garçons   2010-*  

1 8 NANCHEN Célian 2010 Lens 4:10.8

2 67 PETITJEAN Ludovic 2010 4:25.0 14.2

3 42 PERREN Sven 2010 Granges 4:40.3 29.5

4 35 GRELLET Antoni 2011 Crans Montana 4:40.9 30.1

5 24 RUFLE Louis 2010 Icogne 4:53.9 43.1

6 17 REY Lois 2011 Lens 4:55.1 44.3

7 49 GENIS Noa 2010 Lens 4:57.5 46.7

8 37 LE CARRE Kilian 2011 4:59.3 48.5

9 44 THUILLIER Victor 2011 Randogne 5:01.9 51.1

10 29 ROUX Aurélien 2010 Es Ayent Grimisuat 5:03.0 52.2

11 7 CANO MARQUEZ Eneas 2010 Lens 5:03.2 52.4

12 52 VUISSOZ Maxime 2012 5:18.8 1:08.0

13 57 REY Adrien 2010 5:19.6 1:08.8

14 54 ZUFFEREY Antoine 2010 5:20.1 1:09.3

15 43 PONTUS Jules 2010 5:24.2 1:13.4

16 6 MUDRY Guillaume 2010 Lens 5:31.2 1:20.4

17 2 BERTHOUD Mathieu 2011 Icogne 5:43.6 1:32.8

18 21 MORARD Arno 2011 Lens 5:47.7 1:36.9

19 58 REY Nicolas 2012 5:48.7 1:37.9

20 27 BERTHOD Elie 2010 Sion 5:53.4 1:42.6

21 12 TURC Arthur 2011 Lens 6:01.6 1:50.8

22 11 DEMONT Antoine 2011 Lens 6:01.8 1:51.0

23 53 ZANINI Fabiano 2012 6:02.6 1:51.8

24 50 BERTHOUZOZ Sven 2011 6:15.1 2:04.3

25 68 FALLET Timéo 2012 6:27.2 2:16.4
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Clt Dos. Nom et prénom Année Club Team Ville Temps Écart

26 16 MEIER Maxime 2012 Lens 6:33.0 2:22.2

27 41 MORISOLI Emile 2011 Grimisuat 6:33.8 2:23.0

28 28 BENEY Thomas 2012 Conthey 6:34.9 2:24.1

29 1 BERTHOUD Thomas 2012 Icogne 6:38.1 2:27.3

30 3 BERTHOUD Maxime 2012 Icogne 6:42.0 2:31.2

31 34 FRELECHOUX Alec 2012 Randogne 6:48.2 2:37.4

32 45 PFISTER Théo 2012 Uvrier 7:13.8 3:03.0

33 47 JEAN Félicien 2013 Erde 7:15.0 3:04.2

34 64 HOTTINGER Loan 2012 7:16.9 3:06.1

35 66 WÄRTHER Ruben 2010 7:53.2 3:42.4

36 4 BONVIN Damien 2012 Lens 7:56.7 3:45.9

37 60 EMERY Alex 2012 8:42.7 4:31.9

38 62 EMERY Evan 2013 8:43.0 4:32.2

39 33 FRELECHOUX Liam 2013 Randogne 8:45.8 4:35.0

40 65 HOTTINGER Tim 2014 9:41.6 5:30.8

41 40 DEVANTHERY Bastien 2012 Lens 9:43.0 5:32.2

42 56 CRISINEL Harold 2013 10:06.4 5:55.6

43 10 VALERA Luca 2011 Lens 10:34.3 6:23.5

  Enfants Filles  2006-2009  

1 139 BONVIN Kahli 2006 Crans-Monatana 8:06.5

2 127 LAGGER Valentine 2006 Ski Club La Lienne Chermignon 8:13.8 7.3

3 105 FOURNIER Amélie 2007 Es Ayent Grimisuat 8:37.4 30.9

4 157 PETITJEAN Marine 2008 8:59.8 53.3

5 136 GRASSI Alessia 2007 Flanthey 9:11.7 1:05.2

6 118 BAGNOUD Kimmy 2007 Les Cousinettes Lens 9:17.9 1:11.4

7 149 GIOLI Nora 2008 9:20.9 1:14.4

8 134 MORISOLI Aline 2008 Grimisuat 9:24.1 1:17.6

9 147 DELETROZ Diane 2008 9:34.0 1:27.5

10 111 TERRETTAZ Mathilde 2009 Lens 9:37.8 1:31.3

11 141 BERTHOUZOZ Elora 2008 9:38.3 1:31.8

12 135 PERREN Maeva 2007 Granges 9:46.8 1:40.3

13 148 WALTREGNY Lola 2006 9:47.2 1:40.7

14 131 ZEISER Charlotte 2008 Es Ayent Grimisuat 9:48.7 1:42.2

15 109 NANCHEN Mallory 2007 Lens 9:52.9 1:46.4

16 129 MORARD Camille 2006 Es Ayent Ayent 9:58.3 1:51.8

17 108 FOINANT Juile 2008 Lens 10:01.7 1:55.2

18 140 PRAPLAN Neomy 2007 10:08.7 2:02.2

19 106 TERRETTAZ Emma 2007 Lens 10:18.1 2:11.6

20 119 WAELTI Sarah 2006 Les Cousinettes Vétroz 10:20.0 2:13.5

21 128 BETRISEY Julie 2008 Lens 10:22.4 2:15.9

22 151 KETTERIDGE Emma 2006 10:34.9 2:28.4

23 120 WAELTI Manon 2009 Les Cousinettes Vétroz 10:40.4 2:33.9

24 123 CONSTANTIN Elysa 2009 Es Ayent Es Ayent Ayent 10:49.7 2:43.2

25 145 EMERY Elsa 2006 10:50.8 2:44.3

26 116 BRIGUET Noeline 2007 Lens 10:54.0 2:47.5

27 153 CORDONIER Juliette 2009 12:08.8 4:02.3

28 121 TERRETTAZ Noéï 2008 Winx Erde 12:23.9 4:17.4
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  Enfants Garçons   2006-2009  

1 144 VAN CAMP Noah 2007 7:20.8

2 122 DUSSEX Samuel 2006 Es Ayent Ayent 7:22.9 2.1

3 143 VAN CAMP Liam 2006 7:25.3 4.5

4 113 REY Bastien 2008 Lens 7:50.8 30.0

5 137 REYNARD Clément 2007 Es Ayent Savièse 8:04.9 44.1

6 114 MABILLARD Leonel 2009 Lens 8:24.7 1:03.9

7 142 MABILLARD Loic 2007 8:33.7 1:12.9

8 101 BERTHOUD Thibaud 2009 Carnalens Icogne 8:38.2 1:17.4

9 152 EMERY Noah 2009 8:40.5 1:19.7

10 102 DAYEN Lucas 2008 Conthey 8:46.9 1:26.1

11 112 EMERY Matteo 2009 Lens 8:53.3 1:32.5

12 125 ZANINI Matteo 2008 Es Ayent Grimisuat 8:56.0 1:35.2

13 124 DELETROZ Marc 2008 Es AyentAnzère Ayent 8:57.6 1:36.8

14 156 VALLOTTON Samuel 2009 10:00.3 2:39.5

15 107 SHAH Kevin 2007 Lens 10:01.0 2:40.2

16 133 FAO Sam 2009 Verbier 10:05.7 2:44.9

17 146 MABILLARD Axel 2009 10:13.1 2:52.3

18 132 LE CARRE Lucas 2009 10:15.2 2:54.4

19 104 BONVIN Grégory 2009 Lens 10:16.3 2:55.5

20 150 DUCHOUD Théo 2009 10:25.9 3:05.1

21 155 SCHMIDLIN Teo 2009 10:44.4 3:23.6

22 138 REY Simon 2009 Es Ayent Es Ayent Icogne 10:57.7 3:36.9

23 154 FALITI Matteo 2006 12:06.2 4:45.4

  Jeunes Filles  2002-2005  

1 299 VOUILLOZ Amandine 2005 Cabv Martigny Saxon 11:15.7

2 288 BAGNOUD Fanny 2002 11:39.1 23.4

3 292 SERMIER Chiara 2005 Es AyentAnzère Ayent 12:47.9 1:32.2

4 281 ROBYR Loan 2003 13:25.7 2:10.0

5 282 MOSSET Carmen 2003 13:26.1 2:10.4

  Jeunes Garçons  2002-2005  

1 295 GÜNTER Cyril 2002 Tv Spiez Einigen 9:53.0

2 294 GÜNTER Gaël 2004 Tv Spiez Einigen 9:57.4 4.4

3 290 LANG Baptiste 2005 10:32.9 39.9

4 296 LAGGER Mathieu 2003 Ca Sierre Chermignon 10:53.4 1:00.4

5 300 CORDONIER Robin 2003 Ca Sierre Diogne 11:10.9 1:17.9

6 291 LAMON Lucien 2003 11:14.5 1:21.5

7 287 MABILLARD Julien 2002 11:14.9 1:21.9

8 293 REYNARD Antoine 2005 Es Ayent Savièse 12:26.2 2:33.2

9 298 AEBY Mathias 2005 Icogne 13:33.1 3:40.1


